MISSISSAUGA MAJORS
2026 REP COACH LIST

YEAR
ELITE DIVISION BORN
15U MINOR BANTAM ELITE 2011 Thomas Sim 416-358-1435 |thomas.sim@gmail.com
16U MINOR MIDGET ELITE 2010 [John Alexander 416-258-9698 |majors2010elite@outlook.com
17U MINOR MIDGET ELITE 2009 Keith Butler 416-452-8735 |majorscoachkeith@yahoo.com
18U MAJOR MIDGET ELITE 2008 Danny Carozza 647-464-2450 |doubleplaytraining@gmail.com
YEAR
TIER 1 REP DIVISION BORN COACH PHONE EMAIL
8U MINOR ROOKIE BALL 2018 Cody Persaud 647-278-3658 |Codypersaud@gmail.com
9U MAJOR ROOKIE BALL 2017 |James Woods 647-544-8684 |jameswoodscoaching@gmail.com
10U MINOR MOSQUITO 2016 Ron Burke 416-302-9153 [Ronburke@rogers.com
11U MAJOR MOSQUITO 2015 Daniel Colangelo 416-737-1906 |colangelo 09@hotmail.com
12U MINOR PEEWEE 2014 Blake Moran 416-894-5704 [moran.blake@gmail.com
13U MAJOR PEEWEE 2013 TBA
14U MINOR BANTAM 2012 Lionel Best 416-458-3624 |lionelbest@gmail.com
15U MAJOR BANTAM 2011 George Rodrigues [416-669-9790 |georgero@rogers.com
16U MINOR MIDGET 2010 Andrew Muliyil 416-648-0545 |muliyil@hotmail.com
17 U MAJORS MIDGET 2009 Michael Matchuk 647-272-7433 |michael.matchuk@gmail.com
18 U MAJORS MIDGET 2008 Rod Poltrok 416-936-9560 [poltrok@rogers.com
YEAR
TIER 2 REP DIVISION BORN COACH PHONE EMAIL
9U T2 MAJOR ROOKIE BALL 2017 Brendan Peel 647-406-7335 |peelbrendan@gmail.com
10U T2 MINOR MOSQUITO 2016 (Bem Case 647-393-2385 |bem.case@gmail.com
11U T2 MAJOR MOSQUITO 2015 |Jeff Budway 647-272-6261 |Jeffoudway@gmail.com
12U T2 MINOR PEEWEE 2014 Alex Dorosch 416-884-4827 |alex.dorosch@gmail.com
13U T2 MAJOR PEEWEE 2013 [Joshua Merrick 416-731-4954 |josh merrick@yahoo.com
14U T2 MINOR BANTAM 2012 TBA
15U T2 MAJOR BANTAM 2011 Naser J.Abu-Ali 416-822-0683 |naser33@gmail.com
16U T2 MINOR MIDGET 2010 Ahmed Awad 416-817-1770 [aawad009@gmail.com
18U T2 MAJORS MIDGET 2008 [Mike Wison 647-746-9669 |astepupdesigns@gmail.com
YEAR
SELECT BORN COACH PHONE EMAIL
Mosquito 2015/2016 |Darren Croghan 647-982-7802 |darrenjcroghan@gmail.com
PEEWEE 2014 Michael Peddle 647-674-0146 |mppeddle@gmail.com
YEAR
REP SOFTBALL DIVISION BORN
U1l REP SOFTBALL 2015 Lee Parisani 416-436-4302 |leeparisani@gmail.com
U13 REP SOFTBALL 2013 TBA
U15 REP SOFTBALL 2011 Justin De Clercq 416-414-9881 |justin.declercg@gmail.com
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